
Equal Opportunity Employer

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
100 N ANDREWS AVENUE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

TELEPHONE (954) 828-5772, FAX (954) 828- 5074
WWW.FORTLAUDERDALE.GOV Printed On Recycled Paper.

REV.10.COL
Revision Date: 10/06/2021  
Approved by: Alan Dodd

Page 1 of 4

     Change Order No. 1
Project P12726

Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement
Ebsary Foundation Company

To: 

From: 

Date:

Re: 

Glen Marcos, Chief Procurement Officer 

Alan Dodd, Director – Public Works 

, 2023 

Change Order No. 1 for Project P12726

Job Description: Project P12726, Project Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement

Contractor: Ebsary Foundation Company

Amount: Total amount of Change Order # 1, $101,896.60, plus 14 additional days

Funding: 10-331-9100-537-60-6534-P12726

NEW AND EXISTING CONTRACT ITEMS ARE UTILIZED – TOTAL ADDITIVE COST $101,896.60 

Item No. 1 Battered Pile Installation – 14” Steel Pipe Pile
ADD $33,366.48

Item No. 2 King Pile and Waler Installation / Diver Work / Concrete Work
ADD $58,379.99

Item No. 3 Placement of Tremie Concrete Inside of 14” Pipe Pile

ADD $10,150.13

This document was created by an application that isn’t licensed to use novaPDF.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

CAM #24-0129 
Exhibit 1 

Page 1 of 4

http://www.novapdf.com/


Equal Opportunity Employer

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
100 N ANDREWS AVENUE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

TELEPHONE (954) 828-5772, FAX (954) 828- 5074
WWW.FORTLAUDERDALE.GOV Printed On Recycled Paper.

REV.10.COL
Revision Date: 10/06/2021  
Approved by: Alan Dodd

Page 2 of 4

     Change Order No. 1
Project P12726

Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement
Ebsary Foundation Company

NET AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER $101,896.60 

ADDITIONAL CONTRACT TIME BEING REQUESTED– FOURTEEN (14) CALENDAR DAYS

THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER $101,896.60 

This document was created by an application that isn’t licensed to use novaPDF.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

CAM #24-0129 
Exhibit 1 

Page 2 of 4

http://www.novapdf.com/


Equal Opportunity Employer

PUBLIC  WORKS  DEPARTMENT 
100  N  ANDREWS AVENUE,  FORT  LAUDERDALE,  FLORIDA 33301 

TELEPHONE (954) 828-5772, FAX (954) 828-  5074 
WWW.FORTLAUDERDALE.GOV Printed On Recycled Paper.

REV.10.COL
Revision Date: 10/06/2021
Approved by: Alan Dodd

Page 4 of 4

Change Order No. 1
Project P12726

Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement
Ebsary Foundation Company

 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,022,459.00

COST OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE $0.00

COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER $101,896.60

TOTAL: $1,124,355.60

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME 240 calendar days

TIME ADDED TO DATE 0 calendar days

TIME ADDED TO THIS CHANGE ORDER 14 calendar days

TOTAL: 254 calendar days

SCHEDULE OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE

C.O.# DATE DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT OF
COST OR
CREDIT

N/A N/A N/A N/A

This document was created by an application that isn’t licensed to use novaPDF.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

CAM #24-0129 
Exhibit 1 

Page 3 of 4

http://www.novapdf.com/


9/5/2023

On behalf of:






This document was created by an application that isn’t licensed to use novaPDF.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

CAM #24-0129 
Exhibit 1 

Page 4 of 4

http://www.novapdf.com/



