N City of Fort Lauderdale o Galoncar sy

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation TeXt Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

File #: 22-1164, Version: 1

Motion Approving an Agreement for Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement - Ebsary Foundation
Company - $1,022,459 - (Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/31/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

